
About

Differentiators
Nearly 50 years of combined experience with manufacturing cable assemblies
and providing custom solutions 
Engineering-based company which allows us to provide from prototyping to full
rate production runs
A one stop shop for design support, manufacturing & distributing vehicle
Integration Kits
U.S.-based manufacturing facilities located in NJ and MI
Excellent past performance as a direct defense prime contractor and Tier 1
subcontractor
A trusted partner who fosters a work culture that emphasizes innovation and
the customer first experience 
Expertise as an electro-mechanical integrator focused on ruggedized
electronics and control systems

Supported Systems
Digital fire control solutions for missile platforms & towed artillery
Manpack tactical radios
Vehicle-mounted radios & intercoms
Battlefield command & mounted mission command platforms
Mounted & dismounted assured position, navigation & timing systems
Power generation & distribution solutions
Remotely operated weapon platforms
C5ISR Integration Kits for tracked & wheeled vehicles

there is no higher quality.
For your best connection,

Ace Electronics Defense Systems, LLC is a privately owned, certified SDVOSB
defense manufacturing company. Since 2009, we have been a prime contractor
supplying platform installation kits, complex electrical cabling solutions,
ruggedized assemblies, and electro-mechanical assemblies. Our services include
rapid prototyping, reverse engineering for obsolete parts and engineering support.
From the beginning, our mission has been to provide our customers with the most
cost-effective quality products in a timely manner. This commitment aligns with our
goal of achieving and maintaining an excellent reputation throughout the
manufacturing industry.

HEMTT

JLTV

F-35

MLRS



33419
238210
332510
332999
334111

334220
334417
334511
335311
335821

DUNS: 020326023                 
CAGE Codes: 5TWH2 & 4BMA3

Partial Listing of NAICS Codes
335832
335911
335931
335999
336320

423510
423610
423690
541330
541512

541519
541712

Contact Information
Phone: 443-327-6100
 Email: Info@AceElectronics.com
Website: www.AceElectronics.com

Contract Vehicles
SeaPort NxG: N0017825D7023

            POC: Bruce Cordelli, BCordelli@AceElectronics.com
Interconnect Electronic Contract: SPRBL120-D-0010

            POC: David Frampton, DFrampton@AceElectronics.com
Gateway To Sustainment: SPRBL1-23-D-0015

            POC: Sanjay Parimi, SParimi@AceElectronics.com
ERS: W56HZV-22-E-ER02

            POC: Bruce Cordelli, BCordelli@AceElectronics.com 

Products & Services
3D printing for prototype of
mechanical parts (form/fit/function)
Universal mounting systems
Complex machined parts
Program, contract, & quality
management
Warehousing & distribution
services
Obsolescence solutions

Platform Integration Kits: A-Kits & B-Kits
Cable assemblies with over-molded
components
Cable harnesses for vehicle
applications
Electro-mechanical box builds
Reverse engineering services
Design support for circuit card
assemblies

X

there is no higher quality.
For your best connection,

https://www.aceelectronics.com/

