

# For your **best connection**, there is no **higher quality**.

#### About

Ace Electronics Defense Systems, LLC is a privately owned, certified SDVOSB defense manufacturing company. Since 2009, we have been a prime contractor supplying platform installation kits, complex electrical cabling solutions, ruggedized assemblies, and electro-mechanical assemblies. Our services include rapid prototyping, reverse engineering for obsolete parts and engineering support. From the beginning, our mission has been to provide our customers with the most cost-effective quality products in a timely manner. This commitment aligns with our goal of achieving and maintaining an excellent reputation throughout the manufacturing industry.



**HEMTT** 

### **Differentiators**

- Nearly 50 years of combined experience with manufacturing cable assemblies and providing custom solutions
- Engineering-based company which allows us to provide from prototyping to full rate production runs
- A one stop shop for design support, manufacturing & distributing vehicle Integration Kits
- U.S.-based manufacturing facilities located in NJ and MI
- Excellent past performance as a direct defense prime contractor and Tier 1 subcontractor
- A trusted partner who fosters a work culture that emphasizes innovation and the customer first experience
- Expertise as an electro-mechanical integrator focused on ruggedized electronics and control systems



## **Supported Systems**

- Digital fire control solutions for missile platforms & towed artillery
- Manpack tactical radios
- Vehicle-mounted radios & intercoms
- Battlefield command & mounted mission command platforms
- Mounted & dismounted assured position, navigation & timing systems
- Power generation & distribution solutions
- · Remotely operated weapon platforms
- C5ISR Integration Kits for tracked & wheeled vehicles



F-35













MLRS



# For your **best connection**, there is no **higher quality**.

#### **Products & Services**

- Platform Integration Kits: A-Kits & B-Kits
- Cable assemblies with over-molded components
- Cable harnesses for vehicle applications
- Electro-mechanical box builds
- Reverse engineering services
- Design support for circuit card assemblies

- 3D printing for prototype of mechanical parts (form/fit/function)
- Universal mounting systems
- Complex machined parts
- Program, contract, & quality management
- Warehousing & distribution services

541519 541712

· Obsolescence solutions





# **Partial Listing of NAICS Codes**

33419	334220	335832	423510
238210	334417	335911	423610
332510	334511	335931	423690
332999	335311	335999	541330
334111	335821	336320	541512

DUNS: 020326023

CAGE Codes: 5TWH2 & 4BMA3

#### **Contract Vehicles**

SeaPort NxG: N0017825D7023

POC: Bruce Cordelli, BCordelli@AceElectronics.com

- Interconnect Electronic Contract: SPRBL120-D-0010
  - POC: David Frampton, DFrampton@AceElectronics.com
- Gateway To Sustainment: SPRBL1-23-D-0015
  - POC: Sanjay Parimi, SParimi@AceElectronics.com
- ERS: W56HZV-22-E-ER02
  - POC: Bruce Cordelli, BCordelli@AceElectronics.com



### **Contact Information**

Phone: 443-327-6100

Email: Info@AceElectronics.com Website: www.AceElectronics.com









